Leading Sire-Wertung der Quarter Horse-Fohlenschauen 2018

Sire

BORN TO BE BLAZING
CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
RUFF COMMANDER
LKR GREAT BLACKPINE

REDWHITEANDBLUE BOON

DREAMN BOUT CHICS
WIMPYS BALITO
ZIPPOS GOOD MR

MY RODS CHIPPED
SMOOTH N CODY
DIESEL ONLY

KINGS TEXAS PINE
UNDERCOVER SPOOK
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
AINT IT THE BLUES
HOLLYS ELECTRICSPARK
HC SEXY SUDDEN

LIL JOE CASH

HQ COMMANDERS JETSET

CW DIAMONDS SHOW BOY

CUSTOM DEL CIELO
LIVING A LARGE TIME
DR LEE HOCK

FF PLAY MY CD

BEST IRONS ARE HOT
SHINE MY GUN

GUNS OF ENTERPRISE
ITS ASOUTHERN THING
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
BAYOTO NIGHTPOWER
LKR DELIGHT TO RIDE
HIRED JUAN LARK

DUN IT BLACK EDITION
LITTLE YELLOW SPIRIT
RAINBOON MAN

KEEP ON KRUZIN

THE ROCK
COMMANDERS

JACS GREAT SPIRIT
INVITATION WITH PINE
COLONELS SHINING GUN
AINT IT COPPERCHOC
ACE MISTR TINSELTOWN
THIRD HOT STEP

BLAZE EM ON
MOONLIGHT SUGARBAR
HEZA SURE WHIZ

28.09.2018

85,12
82,14
76,19
72,38
78,57
73,81
76,67
84,92
81,74
78,57
82,54
78,57
76,19
69,84
94,05
82,14
92,86
85,72
82,14
76,19
79,76
72,62
88,10
71,43
83,33
80,95
80,95
82,14
72,62
72,62
73,81
78,57
77,38
70,24
65,48
76,19
92,86
83,33
83,33
78,57
80,95
83,33
78,57
88,10
78,57
85,71
83,33

87,30
84,16
79,21
81,34
79,84
78,01
77,16
86,09
84,91
83,99
80,45
80,45
77,69
75,59
86,42
81,50
85,63
84,85
82,48
78,15
82,88
79,92
83,66
79,13
83,27
83,86
82,28
79,72
77,96
80,32
80,51
79,14
76,58
75,99
79,73
78,74
92,91
85,04
85,43
87,40
84,65
82,68
82,68
84,25
85,04
76,38
78,35

81,89
77,25
76,28
78,21
78,33
77,75
77,18
78,85
76,71
76,49
78,21
75,43
75,43
74,79
79,49
79,49
77,56
79,17
76,60
76,60
77,57
78,21
75,96
79,17
76,60
77,57
75,32
76,93
74,68
78,53
75,33
74,36
74,68
75,96
75,00
73,08
77,56
77,56
79,49
78,21
78,21
76,28
76,28
75,64
74,36
77,56
80,13

86,63
81,21
87,13
80,89
81,85
83,12
82,29
86,52
82,27
80,47
79,72
79,94
76,01
76,65
85,36
91,72
83,76
84,72
87,90
87,90
82,17
83,44
82,80
83,44
77,23
78,35
81,85
80,26
84,08
79,30
77,23
79,62
81,05
81,53
81,37
75,32
97,45
93,63
87,26
85,99
82,17
85,03
85,99
86,31
83,76
92,36
87,26

by wittelsbuerger.com

87,81
80,08
78,05
80,98
76,42
74,10
76,26
86,72
79,40
78,86
79,40
77,24
73,17
72,63
90,65
82,12
88,62
84,96
84,56
78,46
78,05
80,90
71,55
78,05
84,15
78,86
74,39
79,27
76,02
76,43
80,49
76,83
77,65
77,64
72,76
77,24
87,80
83,74
83,74
82,93
91,06
85,37
84,55
77,24
86,18
73,98
79,67
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Leading Sire-Wertung der Quarter Horse-Fohlenschauen 2018

REDS GONNA PLAY
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
LAZY LOPER

MECHANIC

DIAVOLO BLUE BOY
DELNEGROS TOM

THEE FINAL ONE

SHARP DRESSED SHINER
LEAGUERS LIL CHIP
WINNIES WILLY
COEURS LITTLE TYKE
TABASCO TARI
BOONLIGHT RED
INVESTING WISELY
DOCS GUN

SAN DIEGO CITY
DIAMOND WARLEE BOY
IRON WILL TO WIN
EINSTEINS GUNSTEP
ARC PLAYSOPHIE
YELLOW JERSEY

CL SILENT BADGER
SUGAR LITTLE STEP
ONE HOT KRYMSUN

COMMANDER GOOD BAR

GIVE ME A SHOT
TWISTEN TWO STEP DR
SMART TOP KISMET
OUT DUNIT

MIJM SALTYS BLUE EZRA
ASSETS GOOD REBEL
HH SILVERMOON CODY
ONE SMOOTH TIME
HICKORY MOONSHINE
TFR A WISELY DREAM
ELTA SOLDIER WHIZ
LITTLE CHICO DOC

ND GUN SAWYER
ROCKED AND STEADY
HIGGIE BABY BOY
TIVIO HIGGINS SPORT
SMART N SPARKIN
SMOKIN GOLD GUN
POCO PERRY TAB
EINSTEINS REVOLUTION
FLAMBOYANT QUIXOTE
SPOOKS SMOKIN CAT
SMOOTH SUGAR DEVIL

28.09.2018

76,19
83,33
80,95
85,71
76,19
83,33
76,19
85,71
83,33
83,33
78,57
78,57
80,95
73,81
76,19
76,19
76,19
73,81
76,19
85,71
71,43
78,57
85,71
80,95
69,05
83,33
83,33
73,81
69,05
64,29
83,33
80,95
78,57
85,71
71,43
73,81
80,95
71,43
76,19
83,33
78,57
78,57
90,48
73,81
76,19
73,81
57,14
66,67

84,25
85,04
84,65
87,01
85,04
83,46
85,04
81,50
81,10
84,65
84,25
81,50
78,74
81,50
81,10
79,92
76,38
77,95
79,53
84,25
79,92
77,56
77,56
84,65
79,92
77,56
81,10
80,31
75,20
75,20
81,10
82,68
74,02
84,65
74,41
74,41
80,71
80,71
77,56
81,10
78,74
77,56
81,89
77,56
76,38
76,77
72,05
75,20
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74,36
80,77
79,49
73,72
78,21
76,28
74,36
76,28
81,41
74,36
75,64
76,92
78,21
71,79
76,28
76,28
83,97
76,28
77,56
75,64
77,56
74,36
79,49
73,72
75,00
75,64
82,05
74,36
81,41
81,41
75,64
74,36
72,44
75,64
73,72
73,72
71,15
80,13
68,59
72,44
76,28
76,28
75,64
73,72
75,64
73,08
75,00
73,72

84,71
77,71
82,17
79,30
82,17
81,21
82,48
82,17
81,21
78,34
82,17
80,89
82,17
84,71
81,21
82,17
82,80
84,71
82,17
76,43
81,21
84,71
82,17
75,48
82,80
86,31
73,57
77,39
80,57
85,35
72,61
74,52
84,71
73,57
84,08
80,89
76,43
72,61
82,17
73,57
77,07
76,43
70,70
75,48
74,52
73,57
72,61
70,70

83,74
88,62
79,67
86,99
81,30
84,55
81,30
81,30
78,05
85,37
75,61
81,30
80,49
78,86
81,30
77,24
73,17
75,61
75,61
78,86
78,05
73,98
69,92
80,49
73,98
60,16
76,42
81,30
76,42
65,04
85,37
78,86
73,98
72,36
73,98
79,67
77,24
78,86
73,17
78,86
71,54
73,17
74,80
71,54
71,54
73,98
77,24
70,73

82,23
82,11
82,00
81,89
81,89
81,55
81,33
80,99
80,88
80,65
80,54
80,31
80,20
80,20
80,09
79,53
79,53
79,53
79,42
79,30
79,30
79,08
78,85
78,74
78,74
78,18
78,07
78,07
78,07
77,95
77,84
77,73
77,73
77,50
77,50
77,28
77,05
77,05
76,94
76,72
76,72
76,38
76,27
75,14
74,92
74,47
72,78
72,33
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Leading Sire-Wertung der Quarter Horse-Fohlenschauen 2018

100,00
= BORN TO BE BLAZING
95,00 —— RUFF COMMANDER
90,00 LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
e REDWHITEANDBLUE
85,00 - BOON
R = DREAMN BOUT CHICS
80,00 -
= \\IMPYS BALITO
75,00 N
70,00
65,00
60,00 T T T T
Typ Rahmen/ Fundament Stellung  Bewegung Gesamt
Gebdude
28.09.2018 by wittelsbuerger.com
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